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Rank Points Name Nationality Birth Date

1 4 WEINTRAUB Maia Mei USA 24.10.02

2 3 CASILLAS Lydia MEX 25.08.98

3 2 RYAN Kelleigh CAN 15.01.87

3 2 HERNANDEZ Aidee MEX 30.03.94

5 1 BERTHIER Amita SGP 15.12.00

6 1 LEE Annora USA 30.05.02

7 1 MEZA OCEGUERA Victoria Maria Isabel MEX 04.12.96

8 1 PRECIADO Diana MEX 11.01.00

9 0 MICHEL Nataly MEX 09.07.90

10 0 RENTIER Eline NED 11.05.96

11 0 MORENO VALIENTE Daylen Cristina CUB 03.08.95

12 0 HERNANDEZ Alely MEX 04.03.91

13 0 LIU Yan Wai HKG 09.07.89

14 0 LOPEZ Ana Luisa GUA 29.03.94

15 0 REBOLLEDO Melissa MEX 06.10.94

16 0 GOMEZ Blanca MEX 08.08.00

17 0 MURALIDHARAN Mayuri AUS 15.02.04

18 0 TAMAYO ZORRILLA Elisa CUB 11.05.91

19 0 CORREA Celia MEX 27.10.95

20 0 REBOLLEDO Alondra MEX 26.05.99

21 0 SILVA Paula CHI 24.08.88

22 0 GONZALEZ Salma MEX 13.04.02

23 0 RIVERON Sofia MEX 27.07.98

24 0 FORMENT SANCHEZ Maite CUB 04.03.96

25 0 MUNOZ Jessica MEX 10.09.03

26 0 HIDALGO HERRERA Elizabeyh CUB 10.09.88

27 0 DIFO Patricia DOM 25.01.00

28 0 CAMACHO Sara MEX 13.04.02

29 0 MENDEZ Jessica Itzel MEX 13.04.02

30 0 KWOK Rachel GBR 06.01.89

31 0 ROSALES Kusi PER 28.07.89

32 0 CALDERON Ana Sofia MEX 08.03.02

33 0 NUNEZ ROSARIO Carmen DOM 22.03.90

34 0 RODRIGUEZ Tania MEX 16.02.04

34 0 CRUZ Marisol MEX 27.03.81

9999 0 ORTEGA-FURGESON Desree USA 06.09.95

Competition Place Date Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Tournoi Satellite Zacatecas City 24.03.18 S F F I SA

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Pool 1 Referee: CORTES Alberto (MEX) V/M HS HR HS/HR

MEX 1 D/1 V/5 D/3 V/5 D/3 V/5 0.5 22 21 1

MEX V/5 2 D/1 D/4 V/5 D/2 V/5 0.5 22 22 0

MEX D/0 V/5 3 D/3 D/1 D/1 V/5 0.33 15 24 -9

MEX V/5 V/5 V/5 4 V/5 D/2 V/5 0.83 27 16 11

CUB D/3 D/4 V/5 D/0 5 D/1 V/5 0.33 18 23 -5

CAN V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 6 V/5 1 30 10 20

DOM D/3 D/2 D/3 D/1 D/2 D/1 7 0 12 30 -18

Pool 2 Referee: ECHEVERRIA Alekxandra  (MEX) V/M HS HR HS/HR

MEX 1 V/5 D/2 D/3 D/3 V/5 V/5 0.5 23 17 6

MEX D/1 2 D/3 V/5 D/0 D/2 V/4 0.33 15 27 -12

MEX V/5 V/5 3 D/1 V/5 D/2 D/3 0.5 21 21 0

MEX V/5 D/4 V/5 4 D/0 V/5 V/5 0.67 24 19 5

USA V/5 V/5 D/1 V/5 5 D/2 V/4 0.67 22 14 8

CUB D/1 V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 6 V/5 0.67 24 19 5

PER D/0 D/3 V/5 D/2 D/1 D/3 7 0.17 14 26 -12

Pool 3 Referee: ALVARADO RODRIGUEZ Eloy (CUB) V/M HS HR HS/HR

MEX 1 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 1 30 8 22

MEX D/1 2 V/5 D/3 D/0 D/2 D/2 0.17 13 26 -13

MEX D/0 D/1 3 D/1 D/1 D/1 D/1 0 5 30 -25

HKG D/1 V/5 V/5 4 V/5 V/5 D/3 0.67 24 22 2

CHI D/2 V/5 V/5 D/4 5 D/3 V/5 0.5 24 19 5

AUS D/2 V/5 V/5 D/4 V/5 6 V/5 0.67 26 17 9

CUB D/2 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 D/1 7 0.5 21 21 0

Pool 4 Referee: ALVARADO RODRIGUEZ Eloy (CUB) V/M HS HR HS/HR

MEX 1 D/1 V/5 D/2 V/5 D/2 D/2 0.33 17 25 -8
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MEZA OCEGUERA Victoria Maria Isa…

RIVERON Sofia

CAMACHO Sara

HERNANDEZ Aidee

HIDALGO HERRERA Elizabeyh

RYAN Kelleigh

NUNEZ ROSARIO Carmen
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REBOLLEDO Alondra

MENDEZ Jessica Itzel

PRECIADO Diana

HERNANDEZ Alely

LEE Annora

TAMAYO ZORRILLA Elisa

ROSALES Kusi
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MICHEL Nataly

CALDERON Ana Sofia

CRUZ Marisol

LIU Yan Wai

SILVA Paula

MURALIDHARAN Mayuri

FORMENT SANCHEZ Maite
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CASILLAS Lydia
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MEX V/5 2 V/5 D/2 D/2 V/5 D/3 0.5 22 19 3

MEX D/1 D/0 3 D/2 D/0 D/0 D/2 0 5 30 -25

USA V/5 V/5 V/5 4 D/3 D/3 D/3 0.5 24 21 3

CUB D/4 V/5 V/5 V/5 5 V/5 V/5 0.83 29 17 12

GUA V/5 D/3 V/5 V/5 D/4 6 D/3 0.5 25 20 5

SGP V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 D/3 V/5 7 0.83 28 18 10

Pool 5 Referee: TANDRON LAM Alain (MEX) V/M HS HR HS/HR

MEX 1 D/2 V/5 D/4 V/5 D/2 D/4 0.33 22 24 -2

MEX V/5 2 D/2 V/5 V/5 D/1 D/4 0.5 22 24 -2

MEX D/2 V/5 3 D/3 V/5 D/2 V/3 0.5 20 22 -2

DOM V/5 D/3 V/5 4 D/3 D/0 D/2 0.33 18 27 -9

GBR D/2 D/4 D/3 V/5 5 D/1 D/3 0.17 18 28 -10

NED V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 V/5 6 V/5 1 30 9 21

MEX V/5 V/5 D/2 V/5 V/5 D/3 7 0.67 25 21 4

GONZALEZ Salma

RODRIGUEZ Tania

WEINTRAUB Maia Mei

MORENO VALIENTE Daylen Cristina

LOPEZ Ana Luisa

BERTHIER Amita
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MUNOZ Jessica
HERNANDEZ Alely
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RENTIER Eline
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USA V/14
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MEX V/15
MEX D/13

CAN V/15
SGP D/12

MEX V/15
MEX D/13

Semi-finales

USA V/15
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CAN D/7
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Final

USA V/15
MEX D/10

WEINTRAUB Maia Mei
LEE Annora

HERNANDEZ Aidee
PRECIADO Diana

RYAN Kelleigh
BERTHIER Amita

CASILLAS Lydia
MEZA OCEGUERA Victo…
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RYAN Kelleigh
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WEINTRAUB Maia Mei
CASILLAS Lydia
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